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Nro
9
21
14
13
4
11
7
19
20
10
16
1
2
17
12
8
18
3
22
15
5
6

Nimi
Viola
lida
Helmi
Lotta
Jasmin
Ella
Laura
Inna
Matilda
Lyyli
Mimosa
Emilia
Viivi
Miina
Taika
Seela
Pinja
Livia
Avella
Aino
Emma
Melisa

Westerback
Paatelainen
Haapasalo
Kiveld

Tolk
Malmivaara
Kylmala
Alvoittu
Kinnunen
Kiviaho
Makeldinen
Hankaniemi
Ketola
Huikko

Thil

Siekkeli
Siekkinen
Lahtinen
Makeldinen
Korja
Huusko
Gulbeyaz

Juoksu

5.38
5.64
5.74
5.75

6.12
6.2
6.37
6.37
6.63
7.02
8.12
8.47
9.25
11
11.19
13.5
13.64
19

T 2017
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Nimi
Viti
Nooa
Eino
Emil
Hermanni
Toivo
Veikko
Nooa
Emil
Eino
Eeli
Elia
Elmo
Peetu
Nooa
Daniel
Aatu
Eino
Urho
Venni
Nooa
Onni
Veerti
Oskar
Aatu
Tiitus
Justus
Emil

Juoksu
Valkonen
Poylio
Raaska
Nummela
Ahonen
Thil
Ylanen
Lehmonen
Kallioniemi
Riuttanen
Tolvanen
Lahtinen
Kujala
Kauppila
Kirjavainen
Salvioni
Kuusisto
Luukkainen
Riuttanen
Alvoittu
Kuusisto
Tupamaki
Jarvinen
Oksman
Huusko
Oksanen
Nuutinen
Borovkoff

5.45
5.59
5.74
5.81
5.87
6.03
6.11
6.14
6.2
6.24
6.67
6.99
7.12
7.2
7.36
7.49
7.89
10.03
10.08
10.83
19.24
21.51
30.11

P 2017
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Nimi
Senni
Hilma
Aava
Anni
Saana
Roosa
Emelia
Adalmiina
Vilma
Oona
Emilia
Kardelen
Anni

Juoksu
Tupamaki
Rentola
Hirsikangas
Luukkainen
Kuusisto
Siekkinen
Makeldinen
Makkonen
Virta
Siekkeli
Vuokkovaara
Gulbeyaz
Oikarinen

9.13

9.22

9.69
10.13
10.21
10.45
10.51
10.63
10.77
11.08
18.39

T 2016
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Nimi
1 Eetu
2 Vilho
3 Aapeli
4 Veikko

Aleksi

Juoksu
Manninen
Kiviaho
Sipinen
Ketola
Korja

9.21
9.52
9.67
9.94

P 2016
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9
10

Nimi
Elsa
Helmi
Enna
Saana
Pihla
Emma
Saana
Neea
Erin
Aliisa
Janica

Juoksu
Teppo
Riihola
Kirjavainen
Turpeinen
Yldanen
Oksman
Hyvarinen
Hyvarinen
Jumppanen
Erdveikko
Salminen

8.47
8.68
8.76
8.81
8.82
9.04
9.53
9.64
9.87
11.5

T 2015
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Nro
89
86
80
88
84
83
81
82
85
87

Nimi
Jalo
Joona
Joonas
Rasmus
Vilho
Mikae
Oliver
Jere
Tiitus
Oskari

Raaska
Karjalainen
Hankaniemi
Kauppila
Nummela
Anttonen
Lahtinen
Tolk
Nuutinen
Altti

Juoksu

7.99
8.03

8.5
8.65
8.95
9.25
9.32
11.3

P 2015
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Nimi
1 Aada
2 Beata
3 Ellen
4 Hilma
5 Neea

Saana

Eevi

Juoksu
Kuukkanen
Hokkanen
Vuokkovaara
Paatelainen
Malmivaara
Paananen
Keskinen

7.31
7.69
8.13
8.21
8.48

T 2014



P 2014

Sija Nimi Juoksu
1 Mikke Viitala 8.44
2 Eetu Keskinen 8.78

Jimi  Colliander
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Nimi Juoksu
1 Lumi Jylha
2 Sini  Valkonen
3 Hilma Kaasalainen
4 Oona Kirjavainen
5 Riina Kivela

10.85
11.29
11.51
12.46
12.84

T 2013
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Nimi Juoksu
1 Lenni Riihola
2 Jussi  Turpeinen
3 Manu Kujala
4 Elias Hankaniemi

11.55
11.88
12.63
14.52

P 2013
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Nimi
Milla
Pihla
Rebekka
lida
Milja
Eerika

Viitala
Paananen
Hokkanen
Manninen
Rentola
Valorinne

juoksu 60 m, pallonheitto
juoksu 60 m, pallonheitto
juoksu 60 m, pallonheitto
juoksu 60 m, pallonheitto
juoksu 60 m, pallonheitto
juoksu 60 m, pallonheitto

Juoksu

10.34
10.49
10.61
11.45
11.88

T 2012



P 2012

Sija Nimi Juoksu
1 Oliver Veander 10.62
Leo Oksman
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T 2011

Sija Nimi Juoksu
1 Erika Anttonen 10.25
2 Melina Karjalainen 10.34

Jemina Salminen
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P 2011

Sija Nimi Juoksu
1 Veeti Riihola 10.18
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